
EU MEMBERS

COUNTRY COORDINATOR CHAMBER OFF. JOB TITLE E-MAIL PHONE NUMBER

Austria Mrs Edda Knittel Austrian Federal Economic Chamber Policy Advisor edda.knittel@wko.at (0043) 59 090 00
Belgium Mr Antonio Giromini Federation of Chambers of Commerce and Industry of Belgium Project Manager International Affairs agiromini@cci.be (0032) 2 209 05 52
Bulgaria Mr Momchil Stanishev Bulgarian Chambers of Commerce and Industry Expert International Organizations intorg@bcci.bg (00359) 2 811 74 97
Cyprus Mr Leonidas Paschalides Cyprus Chambers of Commerce and Industry Director leonidasp@ccci.org (00357) 22 889 840
Czech Republic Mr Petr Valenta Czech Chamber of Commerce Desk Officer Valenta@komora.cz (00420) 266 721 417
Denmark Mrs Anne Marie Damgaard Danish Chamber of Commerce European Director of Brussels office amd@danskerhverv.com (0032) 2 218 23 20
Estonia Mr Siim Raie Estonian Chambers of Commerce and Industry Director General siim@koda.ee (00372) 6 460244
Finland Mrs Anne Hatanpää Central Chamber of Commerce of Finland International Deputy Director anne.hatanpaa@chamber.fi (00358) 9 4242 6261
France Mrs Marie-Elisabeth Rusling Assembly of French Chambers of Commerce and Industry European Affairs Director me.rusling@acfci.cci.fr (0032) 2 2210426
Germany Mr Wim Martens Association of German Chambers of Industry and Commerce (Brussels Office) European Integration Director martens.wim@bruessel.dihk.de (0032) 2 286 16 40 
Greece Mrs Eirini Konstantinidou Union of Hellenic Chambers of Commerce and Industry Director Eirini.Konstantinidou.uhcci@skynet.be (0032) 2 735 99 56
Hungary Mrs Maria Stark Hungarian Chamber of Commerce and Industry International Affairs Director stark@mkik.hu (0036) 1 474 51 41
Ireland Mr Jan Talbot Irish Chamber of Commerce and Industry Chief Executive Ian.talbot@chambers.ie (00353) 1 400 43 22 or 25
Italy Mr Flavio Burlizzi Union of Italian Chambers of Commerce, Industry, Craft and Agriculture Brussels Office Director flavio.burlizzi@unioncamere.be (0032) 2 510 09 73
Latvia Mr Viesturs Kocins Latvian Chamber of Commerce and Industry General Manager viesturs@chamber.lv (00371) 7 22 55 95
Lithuania Mrs Irena  Jasiukeviciute Association of Lithuanian Chambers of Commerce, Industry and Crafts Director of International Relations Department of Vilnius CCIC irena.jasiukeviciute@cci.lt (00370) 5 213 54 50 
Luxembourg Mrs Sabrina Sagramola Chamber of Commerce of the Grand-Duchy of Luxembourg Head of European Affairs sabrina.sagramola@cc.lu (00352) 423 939 334  
Malta Mr Omar Cutajar Business Bureau of Malta Executive Brussels Office ocutajar@mbb.org.mt (0032) 2 502 60 91
Netherlands Mr Remco De Bruijn Netherlands Chamber of Commerce International Affairs Manager remco.de.bruijn@kvk.nl (00317) 031 43 409
Poland Mr Jan Rafalowski Polish Chamber of Commerce Adviser to the President jrafalowski@kig.pl (00482) 2 6309 827  
Portugal Mr João Paes Cabral Portuguese Chamber of Commerce and Industry Head of International Department jpc@acl.org.pt (00351) 21 322 40 58
Romania Mrs Magda Tepoi Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Romania Director magda.r.tepoi@gmail.com (0032) 2 280 64 41  
Slovakia Mr Juraj Pala Slovak Chamber of Commerce and Industry EU Office Director pala@scci.sk (00421) 25 44 33 272
Slovenia Mrs Mojca Osojnik Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Slovenia Marketing Manager mojca.osojnik@gzs.si (00386) 158 98 101 
Spain (Madrid office) Ms  Cristina  Moreno High Council of Spanish Chambers of Commerce, Industry and Navigation Advisor. European Union Department cristina.moreno@cscamaras.es  (0034) 91 590 69 50 or 69 00 
Spain (Brussels office) Mr José Louis Perez-Lozana High Council of Spanish Chambers of Commerce, Industry and Navigation Consejo Superior joseluis.perez@cscamaras.es (0032) 2 705 67 50
Sweden Mrs Charlotte Nyberg Swedish Chambers of Commerce and Industry Head of International Affairs charlotte.nyberg@chamber.se (0046) 85 55 100 87
United Kingdom Mr Kieran O'Keeffe British Chamber of Commerce Advisor European Affairs k.okeeffe@britishchambers.org.uk (0032) 2 219 94 44

NON EU MEMBERS

COUNTRY COORDINATOR CHAMBER OFF. JOB TITLE E-MAIL PHONE NUMBER

Albania Mrs Klorela Pacma Union of Chambers of Commerce and Industry of Albania Director klorela.pacma@uccial.al (00355) 4 22 47 105  
Armenia Mr Martin Sargsyan Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Republic of Armenia President armcci@arminco.com (0037) 41 560 184
Azerbaijan Mr Suleyman Tatliyev Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Azerbaijan President expo@chamber.baku.az (00994) 12 492 89 12
Belarus Mr Vladimir Sobolev Belarusian Chamber of Commerce and Industry Counsellor Sobolev@cci.by (00375) 172 377 966 
Bosnia Ms Ognjenka Lalovic Foreign Trade Chamber of Bosnia and Herzegovina Head of President and Vice President Cabinet ognjenka@komorabih.ba (00387) 33 66 79 40
Croatia Ms Vesna Trnokop-Tanta Croatian Chamber of Commerce Vice President vtrnokop@hgk.hr (00385) 1 4561 597
Fyr of Macedonia Mrs Ljubica Nuri Economic Chamber of FYR of Macedonia Head of Europe Integration Unit nuri@ic.mchamber.org.mk (00389) 2 32 44 045
Georgia Mr Nino Chikovani Georgian Chamber of Commerce and Industry Head of International Dpt. nino@gcci.ge (00995) 32 72 45 46/ (00995) 32 72 0710  
Iceland Mr Finnur Oddsson Iceland Chambers of Commerce and Industry Managing Director finnur@vi.is (00354) 5 10 7100 
Insuleur Mrs Carine Piaguet Assembly of French Chambers of Commerce and Industry Legal advisor c.piaguet@acfci.cci.fr (0032) 2 221 04 34 
Israel Mr Uriel Lynn Federation of Israeli Chambers of Commerce President MarshaY@chamber.org.il (00972) 3 563 1019 
Moldova Mr Gheorghe Cucu Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Republic of Moldova President president@chamber.md (00373) 22 22 15 52
Montenegro Ms Tanja Radusinovic Chamber of Economy of Montenegro Advisor to the President tradusinovic@pkcg.org (0038) 2 20 231 006
Norway Ms Berit Rian Næringsforeningen i Tromsø Regionen President berit.rian@trondheim-chamber.no (00477) 766 52 30
Russia Mr Alexei Davidov Chamber of Commerce and Industry of the Russian Federation Responsible for EU Affairs david@tpprf.ru
Serbia Ms Snezana Raseta-Pekovic Serbian Chamber of Commerce Senior advisor, Board of International Economic Relations snezana.raseta@pks.rs  (0032) 2 201 59 60 
Switzerland Mr Lucas Briner Chambers of Commerce and Industry of Switzerland CEO direktion@zurichcci.ch (0041) 44 217 40 50
Turkey Mrs Beyhan Nuray Union of Chambers and Commodity Exchanges of Turkey Expert in Brussels Office tobbbo@skynet.be (0032) 2 646 4040 
Ukraine Ms Anna Revyakina Ukraine Chamber of Commerce and Industry International Economic Relations Leading Consultant yas-ier@ucci.org.ua (0038) 044 270 57 33
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